

## MRA Volume I: Changes for Second Reprinting

When counting lines matrices and formulae count as one line and spare lines and footnotes do not count.

‘Line  $-n$ ’ means  $n$  lines up from the bottom, so ‘Line  $-1$ ’ means the last line.

Page	Location	Comment
7	Line 5	Change 3.1428... to 3.14159...
26	Table I.1.3	The Holdings 1 and 2 in the last 2 columns should read Holding 1: 600, 840, 767, 787    Holding 2: 200, 140, 164 and 157. [NB: Change has already been noted. It was made in the Excel spreadsheet for EX. I.1.7 downloadable below, but was missed out of the text revisions at the 2 <sup>nd</sup> printing.]
74	Line $-1$	Change $1/3$ to $1/2$ (twice)
135	FN 54	Reference is to Section I.4.3, not section I.4.8.
152	Line below table	Change ‘even exceed the 10%’ to ‘exceed the 5%’
178	Last matrix	Replace $T$ by $T - 1$ , $T - 1$ by $T - 2$ and $T - 2$ by $T - 3$
232	Line -12	Bernoulli was Swiss not French. He was born in Basel.